Datenblatt

Prestabo-Muffe

mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente EPDM
Modell 1115

Artikel 557 980

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

€612d039993212aa1b53608d95f8e2598852a625

15
12 mm
56 mm
35,6 g
49,73 cm?®

Stahl unlegiert, verzinkt
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